ABS = As Bill Sees It AIB = Ask It Basket BB = Big Book Study BD = Birthday C = Closed
CL = Candlelight D = Discussion DR = Daily Reflections GV = Grapevine E = Eating
LGBT = Lesbian, Gay, Bisexual, Transgender HP = Higher Power MO = Men's NS = Non Smoking O = Open
NC = Newcomer/Beginner SS = Step Study TS = Tradition Study TT=12& 12 SP=Speaker
WO = Women's YP = Young People TF = Treatment Facility DET = Detox S=Smoking
AL-ANON FAMILY GROUPS & ALATEEN MEETINGS
24 Hour Contact 888-425-2666

City / Town Group Phone Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun
Waco Heart Of Texas AFG 7:00 PM

Church Of The Holy Spirit

1624 Wooded Acres
Waco TECAM AFG 6:00 PM 6:00 PM

St Alban's Episcopal

305 N 30th St
Waco TNT AFG 10:00 AM 10:00 AM

Crestview Church Of Christ

7129 Delhi Rd
Waco Waco Alateen 6:00 PM

St Alban's Episcopal

305 N 30th St
Waco Spanish Al Anon 5:30 PM

St Alban's Episcopal

305 N 30th St Rm 215
Bellmead Bellmead AFG 7:00 PM 7:00 PM

St Joseph's Catholic

35 N & Briarwood
Clifton Clifton AFG, Circle of Hope (254) 447-0908 5:00 PM

803 W 3rd, Trinity Luthern

enter northwest side / Ave J
Whitney Whitney AFG 12:00 PM 12:00 PM

Bonanza Shopping Ctr-FM 1713 7:00 PM 7:00 PM

Contact Donna - picketranch@gmail.com

For all Temple, Belton, Killeen, Fort Hood & Copperas Cove AA meetings,
please call (254) 690-5439 for information.

Narcotics Anonymous Help-line 888-NA-WORKS

Narcotics Anonymous is not affiliated with any other organization.

Waco Meetings

JUST FOR TODAY, 3621 SLEEPER, WACO 76708
Sunday
Monday

Tuesday 6:30 p.m.

Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday

noon

noon

ANY LENGTHS GROUP, 713 ELM ST., WACO 76704

PARKING AT BACK OF BUILDING

8 p.m.
8 p.m.
8 p.m.
8 p.m.
8 p.m.
8 p.m.
6 p.m.

8 p.m.

All meetings are noon and 8 p.m. Monday through Saturday, and 8 p.m. ONLY on Sunday
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